RHYMNEY COMMUNITY COUNCIL 

ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2024
BANK RECONCILIATION 

1st APRIL 2023 to 31st MARCH 2024






Credit


Debit

Opening Balance



£28,004.22
Receipts




£43,727.33
Withdrawals 







£44,862.68
Closing Balance






£26,868.57






£71,731.55

£71,731.55

BANK RECONCILIATION

Balance as per Statement A/C 06142920


£04,165.84
Balance as per Statement A/C 00874105


£23,446.21
Balance as per Statement A/C 00874091


£00,100.00





Total



£27,712.05
Variance of







£00,843.48
Cheques yet to be brought to account

Cheque


4047
£00,673.69

4048
£00,012.50

4049
£00,157.29
	

	

	

	


